KLASSERINGEN 2009/10 K.K.P.

KLASSE: 1
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7)
8)
9)
10)
11)
12)
13)
14)
15)
16)
17)
18)
19)
20)
21)
22)

E.H.T. Kuster
A.C.M. Deurloo
G.W. Gussinklo
T. Flipse

Ph.G.L. Vegelin Van Claerbergen
M. Veld

J. Heusinkveld
H.J.F. Franssen
M.J.J. Wilbrink
R.P. Daams

D.J. Gussinklo
H.J.G. Klein Brinke
W.J.F.G. Vrieze
T. Huntink
J.R.]J. Derksen
W. Leijzer

J.A. Schekman
J. Grievink

S. Janssen
A.G.F. Sprokholt
H. van Dijk
P.].B. Splitthoff

KLASSE: 2

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)
8)
9)
10)
11)
12)
13)
14)
15)
16)
17)
18)
19)
20)
21)
22)
23)
24)
25)
26)
27)

L. Helmink
G.B.M. ter Horst
G. Wormgoor

B. Janssen

R.G. Engbers
J.W. van Male
H. Mekers

F. Bruins

R. Brunekreeft
M. van Ussen

J. Scheffer

H.J. Klein Hesselink
M. Koster

G.L. Eskes

L. Bouwman

S. Veenstra

E. van Houte
Th.J. Immink
W. Janssen

W. Jansen

F.TH Geurts
F.W.P. Wormgoor-Dogterom
B.J. Kamphorst
Z. Woudenberg
T.W. Aarnink

B. Mulder

H.E. Suichies

PR. BERNHARD
S.I11.S.

PR. ALEXANDER
PR. ALEXANDER
EENDRACHT
S.V.W. '72

PR. ALEXANDER
DAT BOLWERCK
S.I1.S.
SCHERPSCHUTTERS
PR. ALEXANDER
WILHELMINA
PR. ALEXANDER
D.S.V.

D.S.V.

DIANA

W.S.V.

PR. ALEXANDER
WILLEM TELL
PR. ALEXANDER
S.I1.S.

ST. HUBERTUS B.

EENDRACHT
PR. BERNHARD
LOCHUIZEN
EENDRACHT
ZELHEM
PAROLA
PAROLA
PAROLA
WILHELMINA
S.11.S.
ZELHEM
ZELHEM
DIANA
ZELHEM
DIANA
PAROLA
ZELHEM
EENDRACHT
WILLEM TELL
DIANA

S.I11.S.
LOCHUIZEN
SCHERPSCHUTTERS
ZELHEM
EENDRACHT
DIANA
ARTEMIS

44.3
44.3
41.8
41.3
41.1
41.0
40.8
40.7
40.7
40.5
40.5
40.2
39.9
39.8
39.4
39.1
38.8
38.8
38.7
38.6
38.4
38.2

38.1
37.9
37.7
37.6
37.5
37.4
37.3
37.2
37.0
37.0
36.9
36.9
36.8
36.8
36.7
36.5
36.5
36.4
36.3
36.2
36.1
36.0
36.0
35.9
35.6
35.4
34.8
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28)
29)
30)
31)
32)
33)
34)
35)
36)
37)
38)
39)

F.J. Silvold

E.E. Wolf

B. Steentjes
G.E.J. Berendsen
M. Bannink

T. Hendriksen
H. Kortbeek
K.C. Derksen
J.H. Mennink
D.J. Jolink

F.J. Vermeulen
W.J. van Rijssen

KLASSE: 3

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)
8)
9)
10)
11)
12)
13)
14)
15)
16)
17)
18)
19)
20)
21)
22)
23)
24)
25)
26)
27)
28)
29)
30)
31)
32)
33)
34)
35)
36)
37)
38)

K.E. Onstenk

G. Nijhof

G. Snellenberg

R. Eskens

H.Th.J. van Londen
O. Baars

P. Schoolderman
S. Ruumpol

F. Roelofsen

V.M. Dahlhaus

D. Gartsen

B. van Zuilekom
H. van Zeijl

H. Groot Wesseldijk
J.M. Vinkenvleugel
C. Geerling

M. Vogels

S. Eskens
0.J.R.J.M.v. Haaren
D.H. Klein Brinke
J. Hoetink

Th.J. Hendriksen
G.]J.]J. Wienholts
R.J.G. Sprokholt
J.H. Jansen

G.H. Nieuwenhuis
C. Hakvoort

S. Stap

M. Willemsen

G.A. Hekkelman
C.]J.G. Heinekamp
G.E.]J. Jansen
L.J.J. Hoeve
D.J.A. Somer
R.van Laar

A. Janssen

W. Derksen

G. Menkveld

ARTEMIS
ARTEMIS
DIANA

PR. JULIANA
DIANA
D.S.v.
EENDRACHT
WILLEM TELL
NIMROD
ZELHEM
D.S.V.

DAT BOLWERCK

ARTEMIS

VIOS

ARTEMIS
SCHERPSCHUTTERS
D.S.V.

D.S.v.

W.S.V.
WILHELMINA
S.I11.S.
EENDRACHT

PR. ALEXANDER
PAROLA

W.S.V.

PAROLA

ST. HUBERTUS B.
DIANA

S.V.W. '72
SCHERPSCHUTTERS
PR. ALEXANDER
WILHELMINA
W.S.V.

D.S.V.

PR. BERNHARD
EENDRACHT

ST. HUBERTUS B.
ARTEMIS

DIANA

PR. JULIANA
WILHELMINA
ARTEMIS
PAROLA

W.S.V.

NIMROD

W.S.V.
LOCHUIZEN
WILLEM TELL
DIANA

ARTEMIS

34.8
34.8
34.8
34.7
34.4
34.3
34.1
34.1
33.8
33.8
33.6
33.4

33.2
33.0
33.0
32.8
32.8
32.7
32.7
32.6
32.6
32.4
32.2
32.1
32.0
31.7
31.5
31.4
31.4
31.4
31.3
31.2
31.0
31.0
30.8
30.3
30.3
30.2
30.1
30.1
30.0
30.0
29.9
29.8
29.5
29.2
29.1
29.1
28.9
28.8
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39)
40)
41)

E.N. Zonneveld
F. Niesink
D. Mennen

KLASSE: 4

1)
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17)
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21)
22)
23)
24)
25)
26)
27)
28)
29)
30)
31)
32)
33)
34)
35)
36)
37)
38)
39)
40)
41)
42)
43)
44)
45)
46)
47)

T.J.M. Overgoor
H. ter Schegget
A.J.M. ten Heggeler
W.]. Wichers
H.G.W. Jansen
G.J. Aalderink
G.W. Bloemendal
A.M.]. Becking-Van Nouhuys
A.J.M. Niesink
A.M.]. Liebrand
C.A. van Poecke
A.M. Scheffer

H. Gostelie

M. Westerveld

J. van Dijk

A. ter Vrugt
D.J.E. Derksen
J.J.M. Veenhuizen
D.G. Wesseldijk
R.W.A. Weultjes
W.G.J. Vinkenvleugel
T. Cornielje

J.H. ten Elshof
P.D. van Teeseling
J. Markus

H.R.G. Welling
J.A. ten Elshof

J. Kok

B.]. Toebes

M. Borgonjen

C. de Vry

A. Kroesen

G.F.A. de Vos
W.]. Besselink

E. Derksen

J.W. Derksen
M.C.C. Wissing
E.R. Kempka
B.]J.G. Kapper
H.W. Woertman
A.W. Broer

H.J. Nyemeisland
J. Kuipers

P. Goossen

X. Oortgiesen
L.G. Pasman

E.M. Takkenkamp

LOCHUIZEN
PR. JULIANA
ZELHEM

EENDRACHT
NIMROD
LOCHUIZEN
PAROLA
EENDRACHT
VIOS
ZELHEM
DIANA

PR. JULIANA
NIMROD
ARTEMIS
ZELHEM
PAROLA
DIANA
NIMROD
W.S.V.
EENDRACHT
DIANA
ARTEMIS
ARTEMIS

ST. HUBERTUS B.

DIANA
LOCHUIZEN
PR. JULIANA
NIMROD

SCHERPSCHUTTERS

LOCHUIZEN
DIANA
EENDRACHT
WILHELMINA
ARTEMIS
DIANA
S.V.W.'72
PR. JULIANA
DIANA
D.S.V.
EENDRACHT

ST. HUBERTUS B.

W.S.V.
ARTEMIS
ARTEMIS
NOORDIIK
ARTEMIS

SCHERPSCHUTTERS
PR. BERNHARD

NOORDIIK
PR. JULIANA

28.5
28.4
28.3

28.1
28.1
28.0
28.0
27.6
27.0
26.7
26.6
26.5
26.5
26.3
26.3
26.1
26.1
26.0
25.9
25.8
25.7
25.7
25.3
25.3
25.0
25.0
24.7
24.2
24.2
24.1
23.9
23.7
23.6
23.3
23.3
23.2
23.0
22.5
22.2
21.8
21.3
21.3
211
21.0
21.0
20.8
20.6
20.3
19.8
19.7
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48)
49)
50)
51)
52)
53)

H. Jimmink

J. Steentjes

H. Kok

B. Ebbink

J. Mengerink

P. 's Gravemade

ARTEMIS

PR. BERNHARD
DIANA
ARTEMIS
NOORDIIK
NIMROD

19.5
19.3
18.7
18.3
16.4
16.1



